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First Name Last Name Primary Email Organization
Ashley Andre ashley.andre@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection (DATCP)
Alyssa Badger alyssa.badger@highgrounddairy.com Highground Dairy
Abby Bauer abauer@hoards.com Hoard's Dairyman
Jalyssa Beaudry beaudry2@wisc.edu UW-MADISON
Kevin Bernhardt bernhark@uwplatt.edu UW Division of Extension
Betty Berning betty.berning@highgrounddairy.com HighGround Dairy
Marin Bozic marin@bozic.io Bozic Llc
John Brower john.brower@usitc.gov Usitc
Jerry Cessna jgcessna@usda.gov Usda Economic Research Service
Jeff Clark jeclark@dfamilk.com Dairy Farmers Of America
Nate Donnay Nate.Donnay@stonex.com StoneX Financial Inc.- FCM Division
Eric Erba eerba@dfamilk.com Dairy Farmers of America
Michaela Forst mforst1@dfamilk.com Dairy Farmers Of America
Alexandra Gambonini apgambo@gmail.com Highground Dairy
Karen Gefvert kgefvert@voiceofmilk.com Edge Dairy Farmer Cooperative
Brad Gehrke brad.gehrke@usitc.gov U.S. International Trade Commission
Corey Geiger cgeiger@cobank.com Cobank
Vicente Gomez vicente@femeleche.mx Federacion Mexicana De Lecheria
Matthew Gould Mrg@ever.ag Ever.ag
Fred M. Hall fredhall@iastate.edu Iowa State University Extension And Outreach
Jason Hartschuh Hartschuh.11@osu.edu Ohio State University Extension
Torsten Hemme torsten.hemme@ifcndairy.org IFCN Dairy Research Network
Chris Herlache chris.herlache@schreiberfoods.com Schreiber Foods
Chris Hoeger Choeger@prairiefarms.com Prairie Farms
Amy Kominski amy.kominski@dfamilk.com Dairy Farmers Of America
Alison Krebs akrebs@leprinofoods.com Leprino Foods
Kevin Krentz kkrentz@wfbf.com Wisconsin Farm Bureau
Athurva Kulkarni athurva.kulkarni@fonterra.com Fonterra Usa Inc
Ben Laine blaine@terrainag.com Terrain
Chris Laughton chris.laughton@farmcrediteast.com Farm Credit East
Larry Lee llee@brownfieldnetwork.com Brownfield Ag News Network
Kylie Leonard rtes05@yahoo.co.nz Nuffield/Fonterra
Randale Lowe rlowe@usjersey.com National All-jersey Inc.
Erica Maedke erica.maedke@ever.ag Ever.ag
James McVitty james.mcvitty@fonterra.com Fonterra
Erick Metzger emetzger@usjersey.com National All-Jersey Inc
Janna Mofeyisola janna.mofeyisola@greatlakescheese.com Great Lakes Cheese
Norm Monsen norm.monsen@wisconsin.gov Wi Datcp
Joshua Mullins josh@mullinscheese.com Mullins Cheese Inc
Danny Munch dmunch@fb.org American Farm Bureau Federation
Cara Murphy cara.murphy@highgrounddairy.com Highground Dairy
Chuck Nicholson cfnicholson@wisc.edu UW-Madison
Terese Nickeas terese.nickeas@foremostfarms.com Foremost Farms USA
Karen Nielsen karen.nielsen@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin-Madison, Dept of Animal and Dairy Sciences
Joe Outlaw joutlaw@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Leonard Polzin lpolzin@wisc.edu University of Wisconsin Madison, Division of Extension
Michelle Ramirez-White mramirezwhite@wisconsinfarmersunion.com Wisconsin Farmers Union
Rob Rowbotham rob.rowbotham@grande.com Grande Cheese Company
Sarah Sarbacker ssarbacker@farmfirstcoop.com Farmfirst Dairy Cooperative
jacob schuelke jschuelke@gmail.com Crystal Creamery
Justin Siewert jsiewert@aghedgedesk.com Ag Hedge Desk
Mark Stephenson mwstephenson@wisc.edu University Of Wisconsin
Hernan Tejeda htejeda@uidaho.edu University Of Idaho
Angel Teran Angel.teran@usda.gov Usda/ers
Adriana Valcu-lisman Adriana.valcu-lisman@usda.gov Usda/ers
Michael Van Amburgh mev1@cornell.edu Cornell University
Brady Weiland bweiland11@hotmail.com PDPW
Christopher Wolf caw364@cornell.edu Cornell University
James Wong james.wong2@fonterra.com Fonterra Commodities Limited
Ernest Yates eyates@dfamilk.com Dfa
Remote Speakers
David Cotton dwcotton@msn.com Bridge Farm
Benoît Rouyer brouyer@cniel.com CNIEL
Catherine de Ronde cderonde@agrimark.net Agri-Mark
Jared Hutchens jhtchns2@illinois.edu University of Illinois
Cal Covingron ccovington5@cs.com Southeast Milk


